Professional CHEMITOOL rod reinforced with high-quality
steel for hexagonal mixing machines.
High quality steel reinforced rod for mixing machines.
For mixing paints, adhesive mortars, crack fillers, cement glue,
quick mortar and mortars quickly and easily.
It stiffens homogeneous mixtures.
PLASTERBOARD ROD
AREAS OF APPLICATION
✓ General construction
✓ Special plasterboard putties
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MKT10/24
1 de 2
REV00
SAP CHT201508040008 CHT201510060008 CHT201512060008
Length 400mm 400mm 600mm
Diameter 80mm 100mm 120mm
Fitting Hexagonal Hexagonal Hexagonal
MKT10/24
2 de 2
REV00
SAP Description EAN
CHT201508040008
HEX PLASTERBOARD MIXING ROD
80X400X8MM
5604630208468
CHT201510060008
HEX PLASTERBOARD MIXING ROD
100X600X8MM
5604630208475
CHT201512060008
HEX PLASTERBOARD MIXING ROD
120X600X8MM
5604630208482
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, so we disclaim all liability for its improper use. The customer is responsible for confirming and assessing (through testing) whether the product is suitable for the process and
type of use in question. Our sole purpose is to guarantee product quality in accordance with our standards.
REFERENCES